Not below 18 years and not more than 36 years as on 

01.01.2025. (Relaxation to SC/ST/OBC Candidates as per rules.)
A relaxation of 1 year in age for every 1 year of service up to a maximum
of 5 years will be given to candidates for experience in Universities.

2. Remuneration   :  ₹18,000/- per month (Rupees Eighteen Thousand only)
3. Vacancies         :   01
4.  Qualifications    :

1. Bachelor’s degree in Computer Science/IT/Hardware &
Networking/ related field of study or Three year Diploma in
Computer Hardware/ Networking/related field or ITI in
COMPUTER HARDWARE & NETWORK